
not for use with other combat sports 
* Information circled in red is requiredboxing, kickboxing, grappling, ete)MIXED MARTIAL ARTS BOUT RESULTS 

California State Athletic Commission CITY : Richmond DATE: 6 /24 /2017 
2005 Evergreen St. Suite 2010 Sacramento CA 95815 STATE/PROVINCE : California VENUE : Craneway Pavilion 

EVENT NAME : Conquer Fighting Championships PROMOTER : Richard Goodman: 916 263 2195 F: 916 263 2197 sac@dca.ca.gov 

JUDGE(s): Brandt Phillipe Brandon Saucedo 3. Wade Vierra 

SUPPORTING OFFICIALS 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Andy Foster 
5 . 

NAME: Derek Enns TITLE: Lead Inspector 
REFEREE(s): Ed Colantes 2. Josh Rosenthal 

NAME: George Ramos TITLE: Inspector 
us 

NAME: Dave Pered TITLE: Inspector 
RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s): Gary Furness Benjamin Pence 

NAME: Armando Melendez TITLE: Inspector 
eff Houston 

NAME: Mike Guzman TITLE: Inspector 
ANNOUNCER: 

TIMEKEEPER: Bruce Rasmusen 

NAME: Gilbert Martinez TITLE: Inspector MATCHMAKER: 

BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID AND. DOB WEIGHT WINNER RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS 

5 
Pro 

Am 

Jeremiah Labiano 

Steven Cervantes 

26-653 

18 1986 

132-858 

144.6 

144.8 

5 3:00 Inanimous Decision 
50/45 49/46 50/45 

180 

7 dav mandatory 

CSAC recommend move up in weight class 

180 pain in Sternum / cleared by doc x ray 

20 1994 

2 3 
Pro 

Am 

Shawn Bunch 

Rodrigo Lima 

131-053 

19 1983 

142-222 

9 1991 

134.6 

138.3 
C 

3 5:00 Unanimous Decision 
29/28 30/27 30/27 

7 day mandatory 

CSAC recommend move up in weight class 

7 dav mandatory 

CSAC recommend move up in weight class 

3 3 
Pro 

C Am 

Windson Ramos 

Fard Muhammad 

153-017 

20 1992 

139-514 

129.7 

130.8 

3 5:00 Unanimous Decision 
28/29 27/28 28/29 

50 

45 

60 lac rt eve Leg Strk 45/30 Hard Bout mand 

CSAC recommend move up in weight class 

45/30 hard bout 

1991 30 

35-514 45 45/30 Hard bout
140.4Roger SeversonPro 

10 1982 30 CSAC recommend move up in weight class3 5:00 Unanimous decision4 3 28/29 28/29 27/30C Am 153-018 145 45/30 Hard Bou
christian Giovanni 139.4 

B 9 1993 

mailto:sac@dca.ca.gov


3 

BOUT # RDS. STATUS FIGHTER NAME MMA ID AND DOB WEIGHT |WINNER |RD. TIME METHOD SUSPENSIONS 

5 

6 

7 3 

8 

9 

10 

11 

. Pro 

C Am 

Pro 

3 C Am 

. Pro 

Am 

Pro 

C Am 

Pro 
3 

C Am 

Pro 
3 

C Am 

Pro 
3 

C Am 

Pro 

Am 

Lamar Reed 

Daniel Mcwilliams 

JT Donaldson 

Matt Wagy 

Mark Climaco 

Eugene Canico 

Brian Wilkinson 

Steven Gruber 

Nohelin Hernandez 

Michael Olson 

Matt Argoni 

Fernando Costa 

Garret Marks 

Juagine Bose Lopez 

28-291 

10 1989 

104-857 

14 

135-531 

1992 

135-417 

16 

147-009 

1997 

35-847 

18 199 

135-277 

16 1984 

136-255 

3 1990 

136-108 

1994 

134-176 

199 

146-971 

11 22 1985 

153-019 

3 1986 

136-589 

14 1994 

152-985 

13 1988 

MM DO YYYY 

MM DO YYYY 

140.4 

165.5 

145.4 

145.7 

124.8 

123.3 

125.3 

125.3 

135.5 

135.3 

145.2 

146 

1791 

179.7 

1 3:40 Roud 1 3:40 TKO due to strikes 

Round 3 :23 dr. stoppage due to 
accidental eye poke3 :23 

18/20 19/19 18/20
C 

Technical Decision 

C 

5:00 Unanimous dec3 
30/28 29/28 30/28 

C 
1 2:46 Round 1 2:46 TKO Due to Strikes 

1 2-59 Round 1 2:59 TKO due to Strikes 
C 

2 1:33 Round 2 1:33 Tapout to Neck Crank 
C 

3:20 Round 1 3:20 by TKO due to strikes 

30 

180 

180 

30 

45 

7 day mandatory 

45/30 TKO 

Lt eve vision loss or be cleared 

7 day mandatory 

7 day mandatory 

7 day mandatory 

45/30 tko 

7 day mandatory 

180 or cleared with X ray of spine 

45/30 tho 

7 day mandatory 

7 day mandatory 

45/30 tko 

7 day mandatory 




Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		20170624_conquerfc.pdf






		Report created by: 

		


		Organization: 

		





[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 0


		Passed: 30


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top
