MIXED MARTIAL ARTS BOUT RESULTS *not for use with other combat sports (boxing, kickboxing, grappling, etc)

* Information circled in red is required

California State Athletic Commission								
2005 Evergree	n St. Suite 2010	Sacrame	ento	CA	95815			
P: 916 263	2195 F: 916	263 2	63 2197 csac@dca.ca.gov					
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Andy Foster SUPPORTING OFFICIALS:								
NAME: Derek E	inns	TITLE:	Lead Inspector					
NAME: George	Ramos	TITLE:	Inspector					
NAME: Dave Pe	ereda	TITLE:	Inspector					
NAME: Armano	do Melendez	TITLE:	Inspector					
NAME: Mike G	uzman	TITLE:	Inspector					
NAME: Gilbert	Martinez	TITLE:	Inspector					

CITY :	Richmond		DATE:		6 / 24 / 2017		
STATE/PROVINCE :	California		VENUE :		Craneway Pavilion		
EVENT NAME :	Conquer Fighting Cham	pionships		R:	Richard Goodman		
JUDGE(s): REFEREE(s):	1. Brandt Phillipe 4. 1. Ed Colantes 4.	 Brandon S Josh Rose [3. [6. [3. [Wade Vierra		
RINGSIDE DOCTOR(s):	1. Gary Furness	2. Benjamin	Pence	з. [
ANNOUNCER:	Jeff Houston		_				
TIMEKEEPER:	Bruce Rasmusen						
MATCHMAKER:							

BOUT #	RDS.	STATUS	FIGHTER NAME	MMAID AND/OR DOB	WEIGHT	WINNER	RD.	TIME	METHOD	SUSPENSIONS	
		Pro	Jeremiah Labiano	126-653 11 18 1986	144.6	• C	5 3:0	3:00	Unanimous Decision 50/45 49/46 50/45	7 7 dav mandatory 7 CSAC recommend move up in weight class	
		C Am	Steven Cervantes	132-858 10 20 1994	144.8			5.00		180 180 pain in Sternum / cleared by doc x ray	
2	2 3	Pro	Shawn Bunch	131-053 3 19 1983	134.6	•	3	5:00	Unanimous Decision 29/28 30/27 30/27	7 7 day mandatory CSAC recommend move up in weight class	
		C Am	Rodrigo Lima	142-222 5 9 1991	138.3	C		5.00		7 7 dav mandatorv CSAC recommend move up in weight class	
3		Pro	Windson Ramos	153-017 2 20 1992	129.7	0	3	5:00	Unanimous Decision	60 60 lac rt eve Leg Strk 45/30 Hard Bout mand 45 CSAC recommend move up in weight class	
		C Am	Fard Muhammad	139-514 2 1 1991	130.8	•		5.00	28/29 27/28 28/29	45 45/30 hard bout 30	
4	4 3	Pro	Roger Severson	135-514 8 10 1982	140.4	С		5:00	Unanimous decision 28/29 28/29 27/30	45 45/30 Hard bout 30 CSAC recommend move up in weight class	
		C Am	Christian Giovanni	153-018 8 9 1993	139.4	•				45 45/30 Hard Bout 30	

BOUT #	RDS.	STATUS	FIGHTER NAME	MMA ID AND/OR DOB	WEIGHT	WINNER	RD.	TIME	METHOD	SUSPENSIONS
5	5 3	Pro	Lamar Reed	128-291 2 10 1989	140.4	۲	1 3:4	3:40	Roud 1 3:40 TKO due to strikes	7 7 day mandatory
		C Am	Daniel Mcwilliams	104-857 1 14 1983	165.5	C			noud + 3.40 TKO dde to strikes	45 45/30 TKO 30 1
6	3	Pro	JT Donaldson	135-531 7 9 1992	145.4	C	3	:23	Round 3:23 dr. stoppage due to accidental eye poke	180 Lt eve vision loss or be cleared
		C Am	Matt Wagy	135-417 2 16 1992	145.7	•			18/20 19/19 18/20 Technical Decision	7 7 day mandatory
7	3	Pro	Mark Climaco	147-009 11 6 1997	124.8	•	3	5:00	Unanimous dec	7 7 day mandatory
		(Am	Eugene Canico	135-847 6 18 1993	123.3	C		5.00	30/28 29/28 30/28	7 7 day mandatory
8	3	Pro	Brian Wilkinson	135-277 8 16 1984	125.3	C	1	2:46	Round 1 2:46 TKO Due to Strikes	45 (45/30 tko) 30
		C Am	Steven Gruber	136-255 8 13 1990	125.3	•		2.40	Round 1 2:46 TKU Due to strikes	7 7 day mandatory
9	3	Pro	Nohelin Hernandez	136-108 3 1 1994	135.5	•		2:59	Round 1 2:59 TKO due to Strikes	180 180 or cleared with X ray of spine
		C Am	Michael Olson	134-176 6 1 1991	135.3	C				45 45/30 tko
10	3	Pro	Matt Argoni	146-971 11 22 1985	145.2	•	2	1:33	Deved 2 1 22 Tennut to Mark Corely	7 7 day mandatory
		(Am	Fernando Costa	153-019 4 3 1986	146	C			Round 2 1:33 Tapout to Neck Crank	7 7 day mandatory
11	3	Pro	Garret Marks	136-589 11 14 1994	179.1	C	1	3.20		45 <u>45/30 tko</u> 30
	C Am	Am Juaqine Bose Lopez	152-985 7 13 1988	179.7	۲		5.20	Round 1 3:20 by TKO due to strikes	7 [7 day mandatory	
		C Pro		MM DD YYYY		C				
		∩ Am		MM DD YYYY		0				